South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 06:44:34 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 3133 General Bill, By W. Newton, Tallon, Hixon, Thayer, Young, S. Williams, Clary, Mace, R. Williams and Bryant
Summary: Nonprofit organizations

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 11-1-130 SOAS TO
REQUIRE AN ORGANIZATION TO PROVIDE CERTAIN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURES BEFORE RECEIVING A
CONTRIBUTION OF FUNDS FROM A STATE AGENCY.

12/18/18
12/18/18
01/02/19
01/08/19
01/08/19
01/16/19
01/22/19
01/29/19
02/12/19

House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 98)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 98)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Clary

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mace

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: R.Williams

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bryant

Page 1 of 1



