## South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 06:44:34 pm

## Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 3133 General Bill, By W. Newton, Tallon, Hixon, Thayer, Young, S. Williams, Clary, Mace, R. Williams and Bryant Summary: Nonprofit organizations

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 11-1-130 SO AS TO REQUIRE AN ORGANIZATION TO PROVIDE CERTAIN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURES BEFORE RECEIVING A CONTRIBUTION OF FUNDS FROM A STATE AGENCY.

12/18/18	House	Prefiled
12/18/18	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/02/19		Scrivener's error corrected
01/08/19	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 98)
01/08/19	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 98)
01/16/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Clary
01/22/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mace
01/29/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: R.Williams
02/12/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bryant